
1. Print this page, be sure printer is set to print at 100%.
2. Verify the page printed correctly by measuring a few shapes with a ruler to ensure they are accurate.

CZ Size Chart

ROUND CZ

3mm

.10

4mm

.25

5mm

.50

6mm

.75

7mm

1.25

8mm

2.0

9mm

2.75

10mm

3.5

11mm

4.6

12mm

6.0

13mm

7.75

14mm

9.65

SQUARE CZ

3mm

.20

4mm

.40

5mm

.75

6mm

1.3

7mm

2.05

8mm

2.9

9mm

4.4

10mm

6.0

11mm

8.0

12mm

10.35

13mm

13.2

14mm

16.5

HEART CZ

4mm

.25

5mm

.50

6.5 mm

1.00

7mm

1.50

8mm

2.00

8.5mm

2.50

9mm

3.00

10mm

4.00

11mm

5.00

CARAT WEIGHT

DIAMETER IN MILLIMETERS

CARAT WEIGHT

WIDTH IN MILLIMETERS

CARAT WEIGHT

WIDTH IN MILLIMETERS

www.blingjewelry.com

INSTRUCTIONS


