

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Print this page, be sure printer is set to print at 100%.
- 2. Verify the page printed correctly by measuring a few shapes with a ruler to ensure they are accurate.

ROUND CZ

DIAMETER IN MILLIMETERS

3mm	4mm	5mm	6mm	7mm	8mm	9mm	10mm	11mm	12mm	13mm	14mm
•	•	•									
.10	.25	.50	.75	1.25	2.0	2.75	3.5	4.6	6.0	7.75	9.65

CARAT WEIGHT

SQUARE CZ

WIDTH IN MILLIMETERS

3mm	4mm	5mm	6mm	7mm	8mm	9mm	10mm	11mm	12mm	13mm	14mm
.20	.40	.75	1.3	2.05	2.9	4.4	6.0	8.0	10.35	13.2	16.5

CARAT WEIGHT

HEART CZ

WIDTH IN MILLIMETERS

4mm	5mm	6.5 mm	7mm	8mm	8.5mm	9mm	10mm	11mm
•	•	•	•	•				
.25	.50	1.00	1.50	2.00	2.50	3.00	4.00	5.00

CARAT WEIGHT